4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

01

44°

NN
U100 00 O

0504257F
0046715F
0600787M
0441254M
0502355F
0504275M
0504035M
0504032M
0504011M
0081033M
0504263F
0046725F
0929197F
0504267F
0504033F

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

755624

40" 6.4'" N

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48901171 SwW-4.5 HW-3.1

Comisia control

44391

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:04 GPS
:04 +0
:04 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA1IB2EDO | 28.06 18
|DA108A59 | 28.06 18:
|DA1484FE | 28.06 18:
| DA1B2D99 | 28.06 18:
| DA42BOC5 | 28.06 18:
|DA1426A4 | 28.06 18:
| DA2BC71E | 28.06 18:
|DA1484DC | 28.06 18
|DA1IB2E1D | 28.06 18
|DA1IB2DB1 | 28.06 18
|DA148703 | 28.06 18
|DA1IB2F10 | 28.06 18
|DA1B2EBD | 28.06 18:
| DA4509ED | 28.06 18:
|DA148820 | 28.06 18:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

29506, 2025 04323

Craciun + Dumitrica Si

Sarbu

23° 59"

36.7"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

228120
800026C9
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234977_1751136304.pdf

